
2026 Center Closures
HERITAGE PARK CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS INC

Thursday, January 1 - New Years Day
Friday, February 6 - Staff Prof. Development

Monday, February 16 - Louis Riel Day
Friday, April 3 - Good Friday

Monday, April 6 - Easter Monday
Monday, April 27- Staff Prof. Development

Monday, May 18 - Victoria Day
Wednesday, July 1 - Canada Day
Monday, August 3 - Civic Holiday

Monday, September 7 - Labour Day
Wednesday, September 30 - National Day 

for Truth & Reconciliation 
Monday, October 12 - Thanksgiving

Monday, November 9 - Staff Prof. Development
Wednesday, November 11 - Remembrance Day

Thursday, December 24 - Closed at 2pm
Friday, December 25 - Christmas Day
Monday, December 28 - Boxing Day

Thursday December 31 - Closed at 4pm

HPCP
WWW.HERITAGEPARKCHILDRENSPROGRAMS.COM


